
TOLLS TASK FORCE
2002 Contact List

Company Contact Phone Fax E-mail

M AEC Marketing Bob Fraser 403.266.8446 403.290.8461 bobfraser@aec.ca
3900, 421 - 7 Ave SW  T2P 4K9

M Alberta Department of Energy Carol Nykolyn 403.297.5406 403.297.5499 Carol.Nykolyn@gov.ab.ca
300, 801 - 6 Ave SW  T2P 3W2 Jill Page 403.297.5574 403.297.5499 Jill.Page@gov.ab.ca

M Anadarko Sherry Grimbly 403.231.0085 403.231.0389 sherry_grimbly@anadarko.com

M BP Canada Energy Company (ProGas) Cheryl Worthy 403.233.1569 403.233.5667 worthycg@bp.com
240 4th Avenue SW, 16th floor  Edi Ergang 5729 Michelle Voinorosky

Burlington Resources Canada Ltd. Dorothy Mersereau 403.260.8010 403.269.8236 dmersereau@br-inc.ca
3700, 250 - 6th Ave. SW T2P 3H7

M Brooklyn Navy Yard Cogen Robert Agnello (Bob) 212.687.4159 212.949.1932 ragnello@edisonmission.com
515, 230 Park Avenue, New York, NY  10169

M Canadian Forest Oil Ltd.  (Promark) Morgan Grant 403.292.8074 403.292.8136 mdgrant@promark.ab.ca
600, 800 6th Ave. SW   T2P 3G3

M CAPP Brian Troicuk 403.267.1142 403.266.3123 troicuk@capp.ca
2100, 350 - 7 Ave SW  T2P 3N9

M Canadian Hunter Exploration Ltd. Lorraine Bolton 403.260.1859 403.260.1146 lorraine.bolton@chel.com
2800, 605 - 5th Avenue SW  Calgary

O Canadian Niagara Energy Dawn Dutton 905.354.0245
17 - 7000 McLeod Road, Suite 104
Niagara Falls, ON  L2G 7K3

M Centra Gas Manitoba Brian Ridley 204.480.5209 204.480.5216 bridley@hydro.mb.ca
444 St. Mary Avenue, Winnipeg, MB  R3C 3T7
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O City of Kitchener Loraine Baillargeon (519) 741-2532(519) 741-2633 loraine.baillargeon@city.kitchener.on.ca
200 King St. West, Kitchener, ON   N2B 4G7

O CNRL Ken Jacobson 403.517.6795 403.517.7365 kenja@cnrl.com
2500, 855 - 2 Street SW  Calgary  T2P 4J8

M Cogenerators Alliance Usman Valliante 905.709.5877 905.709.8143 valiante@ican.net
Suite 203, 1 West Pearce Street
Richmond Hill, ON  L4B 3K3

O Columbia Gas Transmission Brian White 703.227.3281 703.227.3308 bswhite@nisource.com
12801 Fair Lakes Parkway, Box 10146
Fairfax, VA   22030

M Conoco Canada Limited Jeff Peacock 403.503.1522 403.503.1551 jeff.j.peacock@conoco.com
2600, 450 1st Street SW  T2P 5H1

M Coral Energy Canada Robert Andrews 403.216.3505 403.716.3505 randrews@coral-energy.com
1800, 530 8th Ave SW   T2P 3S8 ? Kurt McKnight 403.216.3590 403.716.3590 kmcknight@coral-energy.com

M Dartmouth Power Associates, Limited Partnership Tim Cotner 713.420.2566 713.420.2604 tim.cotner@elpaso.com
One Energy Road, North Dartmouth, MA 02747

? Duke Energy John Guerriero 416.221.5846 416.221.5862 jguerriero@duke-energy.com
330 - 5 Ave SW  T2P 2J7
700, 90 Sheppard Ave E, Toronto, ON  M2N 6X3

M Dynegy Canada Inc. Brian Byers 905.469.0251 905.469.0200 brian.byers@dynegy.com
805 - 1275 North Service Road West
Oakville, ON  L6M 3G4

O ECNG Inc. Yvan Masse 905.825.8877 905.825.1066 ymasse@ecng.com
1155 North Service Rd. Unit 13  Oakville, ON  L6M 3E3  ext. 144

M El Paso Merchant Energy Shonda Day 403.218.4557 403.218.4599 days@epenergy.com
1400, 700 - 9th Ave SW   T2P 3V4 Sue Trimble 403.218.4552 403.218.4599 trimbles@epenergy.com
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M Enbridge Consumers Gas Frank Brennan 416.495.5314 416.495.5802 frank.brennan@cgc.enbridge.com
500 Consumers Rd, North York, ON  M2J 1P8 Robert Rowe 416.495.5738 416.495.6072 rob.rowe@cgc.enbridge.com

O Enbridge Operational Services Shona Thirsk 780.420.8846 780.420.8533 shona.thirsk@cnpl.enbridge.com
10201 Jasper Ave Edmonton, AB  T5J 3N7

M Engage Energy Canada Lisa Nixon 403.297.1478 403.269.5909 lisa.nixon@engageenergy.com
1100, 421 - 7 Ave SW  T2P 4K9 Peter Serafini 403.297.0366 403.269.5909 peter.serafini@engageenergy.com

Colin Verges 403.297.1478 403.269.5909 colin.verges@engageenergy.com

M Enron Capital & Trade Kevin Heal 403.974.6727 403.974-6706 kevin.heal@enron.com
3500, 400 - 3 Ave SW  T2P 4H2
Fino's new address

O Foothills Pipe Lines Ltd. Leslie Confrancisco 403.294.4472 403.294.4174 leslie.confransisco@foothillspipe.com
3100, 707 - 8 Avenue SW  T2P 3W8

M Gaz Metropolitain Lyne Mercier 514.598.3193 514.598.3678 lmercier@gazmet.com
1717 du Havre St., Montreal, PQ  H2K 2X3 Normand Stevenson 514.598.3231 514.598.3678 nstevenson@gazmet.com

Frederic Morel 514.598.3199 514.598.3678 fmorel@gazmet.com
Martin Imbleau 514.598.3745 514.598.3725 mimbleau@gazmet.com

O Great Lakes Gas Transmission Company Bob Jackson 248.205.7561 248.205.7517 rjackson@glgt.com
5250 Corporate Drive  Troy, MI  48098

M HuskyEnergy (Renaissance) Doug Holgate 403.298.6969 403.298.6349 doug.holgate@husky-oil.com
3000, 425 - 1 St. SW  T2P 3L8

M Imperial Oil Ron Moore 403.237.4478 403.232.5867 ronald.moore@esso.com
237 - 4 Ave SW Box 2480. Stn. M  T2P 3M9 Brian Woods 403.237.4209 403.232.5867 brian.woods@email.mobil.com

M Industrial Gas Users Association Peter Fournier 613.236.8021 613.230.9531 pfournier@igua.ca or igua@magma.ca
Brian Howell 416.231.4732 416.231.1575 behowell@interlog.com

O Iroquois Bill Wible 203.925.7275 bill_wible@iroquois.com
600, One Corporate Drive, Shelton, CT   06484-6211
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M Marathon Canada Debbie White 403.974.7560 403.974.1479 dawhite@marathonoil.com
1000, 444 - 7 Ave SW  T2P 0X8

M Michigan Consolidated Gas Co. Bernard Kramer 313.256.6281 313.256.5107 Bernard_Kramer@michcon.com
500 Griswold Street, 24th Floor
Detroit, Michigan 48226

M Mirant American Energy Marketing, Ltd.  (PAG) Tomasz Lange 403.218.1087 403.218.1504 tomasz.lange@mirant.com
600, 707 - 8th Ave SW   T2P 3V3
Oakville, ON Nola Ruzycki 905.815.6504 nola.ruzycki@mirant.com

O National Fuel Gas Supply Corporation James R. Peterson (716) 857-7702 fax(716) 857-76 PetersonJ@natfuel.com
10 Lafayette Square, Suite 1500, Buffalo, NY  14203

M Nexen Inc. (CanOxy) Diane Cameron 403.699.4026 403.261.4333 diane_cameron@nexeninc.com
801 - 7 Avenue SW  T2P 3P7 Curtis Pixley 403.699.4079 curtis_pixley@nexeninc.com

O Northland Power Inc. Stan Wong 403.269.4881 s.wong@cadvision.com
800, 605 - 5 Avenue SW  T2P 3H5

M Ontario Ministry of Energy, Science and Technology Edward Sweet 416.325.6884 416.325.6981 Edward.Sweet@est.gov.on.ca
Oil and Gas Office
300, 880 Bay Street, Toronto, ON  M7A 1P5

M Pan Canadian Energy Al Reid 403.268.6592 403.268.6563 Alan_Reid@pcp.ca
125 - 9 Ave SW  T2P 2S5 Ken Hadley 403.268.3950 403.268.6563 ken_hadley@pcp.ca

M Pawtucket Power Associates, Limited Partnership Tim Cotner 713.420.2566 713.420.2604 tim.cotner@elpaso.com
181 Concord Street, North Dartmouth, MA 02747

M Petro-Canada John MacPherson 403.296.4249 403.296.3919 macpher@petro-canada.ca
2800, 150 - 6 Ave SW  T2P 3E3

M PG&E National Energy Group Lisa McMahon 403.261.3381 403.262.8867 lisa.mcmahon@neg.pge.com
1740, 355 - 8 Ave SW  T2P 1C9
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O Province of Manitoba, Conservation Jeffrey Turner (204) 945-2671(204) 945-0586 jeturner@gov.mb.ca
360-1395 Ellice Ave., Winnipeg, MB  R3G 3P2

M Portland Natural Gas Transmission System David Morgan (603) 559-5503(603) 427-2807 dmorgan@pngts.com
One Harbour Place,  Portsmouth, NH   03820

O Reliant Energy Services Canada Ltd. David Huck (403) 515-2840(403) 294-1211 d_m_huck@reliantenergy.com
1510 421-7th Avenue SW   T2P 4K9

O Resurgam Associates Ltd. Stephanie Lowe (403) 290-0524(403) 294-0266 ResurgamAssociates@telusplanet.net
339 Bridlewood Court SW   T2Y 3Z1

M Quebec Ministry of Natural Resources Ronald Richard
418.627.6390 
ext. 8259 418.644.1445 ronald.richard@mrn.gouv.qc.ca

5700, 4 Ave Ouest, Bureau A-412, Charlesbourg, PQ  
G1H 6R1

M Sempra Energy Trading Services Corp. Lou Draginov 416.205.4540 416.205.4555 ldraginov@sempratrading.com
58 Commerce Road, Stamford CT,  06902 Nino Silvestri 416.205.4541 416.205.4555 nsilvestri@sempratrading.com

Andy Giglia 203.355.5080 203.355.6090 agiglia@sempratrading.com

M Sithe Energies Inc. Dennis Dmytrow 613.657.1400 613.657.1402 ddmytrow@sithe.com
170 Henry Street, Cardinal, ON  K0E 1E0 Lori Pennel

Denis Lamesse

M Suncor Greg MacGillivray (403) 269-8629(403) 269-6201 gmacgillivray@suncor.com
Box 38, 112 - 4 Ave SW   T2P 2V5 Vanessa McMahon vmcmahon@suncor.com

M Talisman Energy Inc. Frank Basham (403) 237-1380(403) 237-1078 fbasham@talisman-energy.com
2400, 855 - 2 Street SW  T2P 4J9

O Tenaska Marketing Canada Michael Buckley 403.716.1392 mbuckley@tmvgas.com
707, 324 - 8th Ave Sw   T2P 2Z2 Alex Douglas 403.716.1381 adouglas@tmvgas.com

M TransAlta Adam White 905.829.7232 905.829.7260 adam_white@transalta.com
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M TransCanada PipeLines Debbie Harris 403.920.5545 403.920.2383 debbie_harris@transcanada.com
450 - 1st Street SW   T2P 5H1 Wendy Heins 403.920.5368 403.920.2383 wendy_heins@transcanada.com

Steve Emond 403.267.6333 steve_emond@transcanada.com

M TransGas Limited Vern Gorr 306.777.9556 306.525.3422 vgorr@transgas.sk.ca
1500, 1945 Hamilton Street, Regina, SK  S4P 2C7

M Trans Quebec & Maritimes Pipeline Inc. Phi Dang 450.462.5313 450.462.5388 pdang@gazoductqm.com
2220, 1 Place Ville Marie, Montreal, PQ  H3B 3M4

M Union Gas Limited Mike Verwegen 519.436.5249 519.436.5398 mverwegen@uniongas.com
50 Keil Drive North, Chatham, ON  N7M 5M1 Beth Cummings 519.436.4600 519.436.5398 bcummings@uniongas.com

ext. 2798

O Vermont Gas Systems Inc. John St. Hilaire (802) 863-4511(802) 863-8871 jsthilaire@vermontgas.com
PO Box 467  Burlington, VT  05402-0467

O Viking Gas Transmission Company Laureen Ross McCalib 651.229.5591 651.229.2533 laureen.rossmccalib@xcelenergy.com
825 Rice Street, St. Paul, MN   55117A

M Westcoast Energy Inc. Barry Jardine 604.691.5714 bjardine@wei.org
1333 West Georgia St.  Vancouver  V6E  3K9 Alan Haskey 403.216.0574 403.216.0498 ahaskey@wei.org

604.691.5088 604.691.5884

M West Windsor Power Keith Peddle 519.966.9918 519.966.9917 kpeddle@wwpower.com
4375 Sandwich Street  Windsor,ON  N9C 4C8 Steve Burton 519.966.9918 519.966.9917 sburton@wwpower.com

O Xcel Energy  (formerly Northern States Power) Scott Hults 651.229.2265 651.229.5512 scott.s.hults@xcelenergy.com
Joni Zeke? 715.839.4692
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